Satellite & Antenna Adapter | F Female | IEC (Coax) Female | Nickel Plated | 75 Ohm | Straight | |||||| ||||||||||
Metal | Silver | 1 pcs | Box R LR

Product specifications CSGB41955ME: Packaging information:

Adapter design Straight Brand Nedis
Adapter housing material Metal Order code CSGB41955ME
Adapter type Adapter EAN single Product 5412810319916
: EAN Inner Carton 5412810344093
Colour Silver
EAN Outer Carton 5412810341771
Connector A F Female
Packaging Box
Connector B IEC (Coax) Female
Package contents
Connector plating Nickel Plated
Impedance 75 Ohm Quantity L x W x H (mm)
Material Metal 1 30mm 105 mm 60 mm
_ 1 30mm 105 mm 55 mm
Number of products in package 1 pcs
10 125mm 115 mm 170 mm
Packaging Box 10 120mm 115 mm 170 mm
120 345 mm 265 mm 480 mm
120 260 mm 370 mm 360 mm

Weight
14 g

13 g

191¢g
193 g
3720 g
2820 ¢g
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