

Satellite & Antenna Adapter | F Female | IEC (Coax) Female | Nickel Plated | 75 Ohm | Straight | Metal | Silver | 1 pcs | Box



Product specifications CSGB41955ME:

Adapter design	Straight
Adapter housing material	Metal
Adapter type	Adapter
Colour	Silver
Connector A	F Female
Connector B	IEC (Coax) Female
Connector plating	Nickel Plated
Impedance	75 Ohm
Material	Metal
Number of products in package	1 pcs
Packaging	Вох

Packaging information:

Brand	Nedis
Order code	CSGB41955ME
EAN single Product	5412810319916
EAN Inner Carton	5412810344093
EAN Outer Carton	5412810341771
Packaging	Вох
Package contents	

Quantity	Lx	Wx	H (mm)	Weight
1	30 mm	105 mm	60 mm	14 g
1	30 mm	105 mm	55 mm	13 g
10	125 mm	115 mm	170 mm	191 g
10	120 mm	115 mm	170 mm	193 g
120	345 mm	265 mm	480 mm	3720 g
120	260 mm	370 mm	360 mm	2820 g

